Teal Bend (07/21/24) Tournament Results

**Gross & Net Scores

Name

Todd Dorman

Bill Sinn

Harry Anicama
Dan Warren

Craig Vincent
Charles Hendricks
Jeff Randall
Morgan Mclintosh
June King

Jim Pawloski
Fred Leach

Justin Warren
Robert Dopp
Thomas Soberanes
Sandy Barta

Al Aragon

Paul Lopez
Douglas Svensson
Anthony Reed
Jacqueline Graf
Cory Jackson
Jeff Needham

**Gross Skins

Todd Dorman
Fred Leach
Bill Sinn

**Net Skins

Todd Dorman
Jim Pawloski

$ 33.00
$§ 22.00
$ 6.00
$ 6.00

16 Birdieon2,8,12,18

1 Birdieon10
1 Birdieon9

12 Birdie on 12

2 Eagleon 13, Eagleon 14

Gross
68
83
83
86
85
86

102
86
92

100
81
90
88
95
95
86
86
99
91
97
90
98

Net
67
71
72
72
73
75
76
76
78
78
78
78
78
78
79
79
80
80
83
86
87
87

$ 117.00
$ 7.00
$§ 7.00

$ 113.00
$ 18.00

North Bay Golf Club

**pPutting Contest

Morgan Mcintosh S 22.00
Craig Vincent S 22.00
** Low Putts
Todd Dorman 26 S 22.00
**Closest to the Pin
Hole 12 Todd Dorman $ 17.00
Hole 16 Douglas Svensson § 17.00
Hole 4 Jeff Needham $ 17.00
Hole 9 Bill Sinn $ 17.00
**Nassau
Front 9 Todd Dorman 34 § 2200
Back 9 Todd Dorman 33 § 11.00
Back 9 Bill Sinn 33 §$ 11.00
18 Todd Dorman 67 § 22.00
**Qverall
Harry Anicama $ 6.00
Todd Dorman $ 357.00
Fred Leach $ 7.00
Morgan Mcintosh $ 2200
Jeff Needham $ 17.00
Jim Pawloski $ 18.00
Bill Sinn $ 57.00
Douglas Svensson $ 17.00
Craig Vincent § 2200
Dan Warren S 6.00




